March 2006 Rev. 5 1/18
18
TS922
Rail-to-rail high output current dual operational amplifier
■ Rail-to-rail input and output
■ Low noise: 9nV/√Hz
■ Low distortion
■ High output current: 80mA

Order codes TS922
2/18  Doc Reference
1 Order codes
Part Number
Temperature
Range
Package Packaging Marking
TS922IN
-40°C, +125°C
DIP8 Tube
TS922IN
TS922AIN TS922AIN
TS922ID/IDT
SO-8
Tube or Tape &
Reel
922I
TS922AID/AIDT 922AI
TS922IPT TSSOP8
(Thin shrink outline package)
Tape & Reel
922I
TS922AIPT 922AI
TS922IJT/EIJT Flip-Chip Tape & Reel 922
TS922IYD/IYDT SO-8
(automotive grade level)
Tube or Tape &
Reel
922IY
TS922AIYD/AIYDT 922AIY
TS922IYPT TSSOP8
(automotive grade level)
Tape & Reel
922IY
TS922AIYPT 922AY